
School ID:161820 

hil 

Bhartiya 
Shiksha 

Sansthan 
S.N 

1 MR. SUKHRAJ SETHIYA 

NAME 

2 MR. SATISH MAHESHWARI 

3 MS. GEETA AHUJA 

4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 

5 MS. MANJU ARYA 

6 MR. PRAVEEN KUMAR BANSAL 

7 MR. BABURAM SINGH 

8 MS. MEENU GUPTA 

9 DR. BALJIT SINGH GREWAL 

10 MR. MANMOHAN WADHWA 

11 DR. LALITA MAKKAR 

12 MS. SHARDA ARORA 

13 MS. MONIKA KHOSLA 

14 MS. SUMAN GUPTA 

15 MR. AJAY KUMAR 

M.H.D.C. SARASWATI BAL MANDIR, B-I JANAK PURI, NEW DELHI-110058 

16 MS. SARITA SHARMA 

17 MS. SITA 

18 MR. YOGI RAJ 

19 MR. ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 

20 MS. KANIKA KAPOOR 

21 MS. PUNEETA BAJAJ 

DESIGNATION 

PRESIDENT SSS 

GENERAL SECRETARY 
(Samarth Shiksha Samiti) 

PRESIDENT 

SECRETARY SSS 

(WESTZONE) 

PRABHARI 

WZ-106/77 upper Ground, Near Cambidge School, Rajouri 
(WEST ZONE)Garden, DELHI-110027 

PRESIDENT 

MANAGER 

H.0.S 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

DE NOMINEE 

DE NOMINEE 

DE ADVISORY 

DE ADVISORY 

MANAGEMENT LIST 2024-2026 

PTA NOMINEE 

ADDRESS 

M-1 LAJPAT NAGAR-2, NEW DELHI - 24 

G-3/10, III FLOOR, MALVIY NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110017 

|628, KRISHI APARTMENT, D-BLOCK, VIKASPURI 

JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI 

B-1/23, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI 

JD-2/11, VASHISHTH PARK, OPPOSITE JANAK 
lCINEMA 
H.NO. 404, CHATTARPUR, DELHI 110074 

RZ 36, RAGHUNAGAR, G. NO. 2, PANKHA ROAD,ND45 

C6B/29, JANAKPURI , NEW DELHI 

B-1, 111 JANAK PURI 

C3A, 122A, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI 

B-1/22, 2ND FLOOR, JANAKPURI 

SKV BLOCK C, NR. RAINBOw SCHOOL, JANAK PURI, NEW 
|DELHI 
|GOVT. SARVODAYA CO-ED SR. SEC SCHOOL. B-1. 
POSSANGIPUR, LAL SAIN MANDIR, JANAKPURI 

SKV A BLOCK JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI 

SKV NO. 1, MOHAN GARDEN, NEW DELHHN 

RZ-J-55/21o BLSCK, STREET NQ-2,WEST 

RZ-1095A, SADHNAGAR.RALAMhNEW DELHI-45. TEACHER NOMINEE 

TEACHER NOMINEE 37 C, C2B, JANAKPURI, ND 58 
SPL. INVITEE JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI 

QUALIFICATION occUPATION 

B.COM(H) 

|Doctorate & 
International Trade 

MCA 

B.A (Hons) Math 
ICWA Inter. 

B.Sc, B.Ed 

B.SC, DIP.IN 
ENGG. 

B.SC. M.A., B.Ed 

M.COM, B.Ed 

B.A., PHD 

BA, M.A. 

D.0.T. MBA 

Graduate 

M.COM, M.Ed 

M.Sc, M.Ed 

M.A., B.Ed 

BUSINESS 

Social Service & 
International Trade 

SOCIAL WORKER 

RETIRED FROM GOVT. 
OF INDIA PSU 

SOCIAL WORKER 

RETD. CHIEF EST. 
JCPWD 

RETD. PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 

SOCIAL WORKER 

RETD. FROM PSU 
FINANCE 
RETD. VICE 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 

ISAGAR PUR INTERMEDIATE MEDIA 

CONTACT 

INO. 

981109918 

M.SC, B.Ed |TGT TEACHER 

þIET (2 YEARS DIP.) PRT TEACHER 

GRADUATE/ B.ED RETD. (H.M) 

9899391221 

RETD. ADM. OFFICER 9015916202 
CONSULTANT 
THEORPYIST 

|9250008159 

9213380334 

9650716526 

9891925153 

9540647963 

9205360867 

9811287265 

9810427456 

|9999514398 

|9654464327 

|9810346691 

9811595655 

9711932863 

25359320/ 
9971936661 

9990706330 

9312000071 

9599615435 

9717537666 
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